SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only. TTXXXY: REV F
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: TTXXOM, TTXXOF, TTXXOMC, TTXXOFC
TERMINATIONS
TNC, up to 18 GHz, 2 Watts
Mechanical:

TTXXXYC
Connector Configuration
HOW TO ORDER:
180 = DC - 18 GHz
060 = DC - 6 GHz
120 = DC - 12.4 GHz
Freq. Range
Model Number:
Ordering Examples:
Model Number:
DC - 6 GHz; TNC Female; Chain Included
DC - 18 GHz; TNC Male; No chain
Model Number:
TT060FC
TT180M
Optional Chain
= No Chain
C = Chain Included
TNC Male Connector
TTXXXMModel Number:
TNC Female Connector
Model Number: TTXXXF
Ø.13[3.3]
Thru
CHAIN DETAIL
3.5 [89] Long
Bead Chain
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.